
Rita R. Scallan, Chief Financial Officer (850) 833‐5840  scallanr@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

BUDGETING & FINANCIAL SERVICES
Julie Perry, Director (850) 833‐5850 perryj@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

FEDERAL PROGRAMS AND GRANTS
Tammy Shoop, Accountant (850) 833‐5831 shoopt@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

GENERAL FUND GRANTS
Beth Marky, Accountant (850) 833‐5827 markyb@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

POSITION CONTROL & BOOKKEEPER ASSISTANCE
Paula Sadler, Accountant (850) 833‐5833  sadlerp@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
Jason Lulue, Accountant (850) 833‐5828 luluej@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

INTERNAL FUNDS CONTACT
Cynthia Harris, Accountant (850) 833‐5821 harrisc@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

SCHOOL CHILD CARE PROGRAMS
Alice Shannon, Accountant (850) 833‐5832 shannona@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

WEB CONTACT
Beth Marky, Accountant (850) 833‐5827 markyb@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

J. C. Connor, Chief Information Officer (850) 689‐7149 connorjc@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

CLASS SIZE REDUCTION
Wendy Meserve, Program Director (850) 689‐7475 meservew@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

Guyla Hendricks, Chief Officer   (850) 833‐5860 hendricksg@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
 

ASSESSMENT
Guyla Hendricks, CO/QACS  (850) 833‐5860 hendricksg@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
Beth Barnes, Eval./Diff. Accountability Analyst (850) 833‐5882 barnesb@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT
Guyla Hendricks, CO/QACS (850) 833‐5860 hendricksg@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

 
INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY
Dolores Noechel, Specialist (850) 833‐5874 noecheld@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

LITERACY COACHES
Denise Vinson, Specialist (850) 833‐5876 vinsond@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Carolyn McAllister, Program Director (850) 833‐5857 mcallisterc@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

SAI
Guyla Hendricks, CO/QACS  (850) 833‐5860 hendricksg@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

SCHOOL PERFORMANCE PLANS
Guyla Hendricks, CO/QACS (850) 833‐5860 hendricksg@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

STUDENT INTERVENTION SERVICES/ESE
Lois Handzo, Director (850) 833‐5861 handzol@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

STUDENT INTERVENTION SERVICES/ESOL
Kathy Baird, Specialist (850) 833‐5861 bairdk@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

STUDENT INTERVENTION SERVICES/SAFE SCHOOLS
Lois Handzo, Director (850) 833‐5861 handzol@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
Jerry Sansom, Coordinator (850) 833‐5861 sansomj@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us

TITLE I
Joan Pickard, Specialist (Part A & D) (850) 833‐5879 pickardj@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
Lisa West, TSA (Homeless & Parental Involvement) (850) 833‐5877 westl@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us
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